Product Code
Description
Insert Image Here
Max Wattage
15
Product Information
Dimensions (mm)
Width: 46mm
Length: 121mm
Depth: 20mm
Voltage: 24
Prim: 220-240V - 50Hz
Sec: 24VDC, Max 1.25 A 15W
ta: 40°C
tc: 75°C
Class: II
Plug Type: RGB
Mains Cable Length: 1.5m
Additional Note: 150g
ELD - Compass House, Vision Park, Histon, Cambridge, CB24 9AD - 0844 846 6240
DC Driver with auto reset integrated
electronic short circuit and overload
protection
Data Specification Sheet
DRV24-15W-RGB
24v 15w Driver with 2metre input and
socket for RGB colour controller